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County 
First 
Name Agency 

Mailing 
Address Physical Address City State ZIP Phone Email Web 

Kittson 
Shannon 
Hunstad Lancaster School District #356 

401 Central Ave 
S 401 Central Ave Lancaster MN 56735 

(218) 762-
5400 shunstad@lancaster.k12.mn.us www.lancaster.k12.mn.us 

Kittson 
Bob 
Jaszczak Kittson Central School District #2171 P.O. Box 670 444 North Ash Hallock MN 56728 

(218) 843-
3682 bjaszczak@kittson.k12.mn.us www.kittson.k12.mn.us 

Kittson 
Kathleen 
Johnson Kittson County Social Services P.O. Box 160 

410 5th Street South, 
Suite 100 Hallock MN 56728 

(218) 843-
2689 kjohnson@co.kittson.mn.us   

Kittson 
Kathleen 
Johnson Kittson County Collaborative P.O. Box 160 410 5th St. S. Suite 100 Hallock MN 56728 

(218) 843-
2689 kjohnson@co.kittson.mn.us www.councilofcollaboratives.org  

Kittson 
Dave 
Sorgaard Tri-County School District #2358 P.O. Box 178 301 Pembina Trail Karlstad MN 56732 

(218) 436-
2261 sordav@tricounty.k12.mn.us www.tricounty.k12.mn.us  

Kittson + 
Cindy 
Urbaniak Kittson County Public Health P.O. Box 700 1010 S. Birch Hallock MN 56728 

(218) 843-
3662 kittsonph@kmhc.net  

Mahnomen Jeff Bisek Mahnomen School District #432 P.O. Box 319 209 1st St. SW Mahnomen MN 56557 
(218) 935-
2211  jeff.bisek@mahnomen.k12.mn.us www.mahnomen.k12.mn.us 

Mahnomen 
Julie 
Hanson Mahnomen County Human Services P.O. Box 460 311 North Main  Mahnomen MN 56557 

(218) 935-
2568 julie.hanson@co.mahnomen.mn.us  

Mahnomen 
Lisa 
Weber Waubun School District #435 P.O. Box 98 1013 3rd Street Waubun MN 56589 

(218) 473-
6173 lisaw@waubun.k12.mn.us www.waubun.k12.mn.us  

Mahnomen 
Leah 
Pigatti Mahube Community Council P.O. Box 747 1125 West River Road 

Detroit 
Lakes MN 56502 

(218) 847-
1385 lpigatti@mahube.org www.mahube.org 

Mahnomen 
Julie 
Hanson Mahnomen County Collaborative P.O. Box 460 311 North Main  Mahnomen MN 56557 

(218) 935-
2568 julie.hanson@co.mahnomen.mn.us   

Marshall 
Chris 
Kujava Marshall County Social Services 

208 E. Colvin 
Ave., St. 14  Warren MN 56762 

(218) 745-
5124 chris.kujava@co.marshall.mn.us www.councilofcollaboratives.org  

Marshall 
Chris 
Kujava Marshall County Collaborative 

208 E. Colvin 
Ave., St. 14   Warren MN 56762 

(218) 745-
5124 chris.kujava@co.marshall.mn.us www.councilofcollaboratives.org  

Marshall 
Galen 
Clow Grygla School District #447 P.O. Box 18 114 N. Fladeland Ave.  Grygla MN 56727 

(218) 294-
6155 galen_clow@mail.grygla.k12.mn.us www.grygla.k12.mn.us 

Marshall + 
Frances 
Tougas North Valley Home Health 

109 S. 
Minnesota St.   Warren MN 56762 

(218) 745-
5154 ftougas@nvhc.net   

Marshall Chris Mills Stephen/Argyle School District #2856 P.O. Box 279 6th St. & School Ave. Argyle MN 56713 
(218) 437-
6615 cmills@sac.k12.mn.us www.sac.k12.mn.us 

Marshall 
Kyle 
Erickson 

Northwest Regional Inter-District Council 
#382-52 P.O. Box 9 201 Minnesota Ave.  Newfolden MN 56738 

(218) 874-
8770 kerickson@nwric.com      

Marshall 
jeffrey 
Lund Marshall County Central District #441 P.O. Box 189 310 Minnesota Ave. W Newfolden MN 56738 

(218) 874-
8530 jlund@mccfreeze.org www.newfolden.k12.mn.us 

Marshall + 
Scott 
Peters Marshall County 

21400 450th St 
NW   Strandquist MN 56758 

(218) 436-
7331 scott.peters@co.marshall.mn.us    

Marshall 
Tom 
Jerome 

Greenbush/Middle River School District 
#2683 P.O. Box 130 401 Park Ave 

Middle 
River MN 56737 

(218) 222-
3690 tjerome@greenbush.k12.mn.us www.middleriver.k12.mn.us 

Marshall + 
Shelva 
Swanson Marshall County Corrections P.O. Box 280   Moorhead MN 56561 

(218) 291-
4377 sswanson@fs.doc.state.mn.us   

Marshall 
Lon 
Jorgensen Warren/Alvarado/Oslo School District #2176 

224 E Bridge 
Ave  Warren MN 56762 

(218) 745-
5393 ljorgensen@wao.k12.mn.us www.wao.k12.mn.us 

Norman 
Shawn 
Yates Norman County Collaborative 604 West Thorpe   Ada MN 56510 

(218) 784-
5310 shawny@ada.k12.mn.us  www.councilofcollaboratives.org  

Norman 
Shawn 
Yates Ada-Borup School District #2854 604 West Thorpe  Ada MN 56510 

(218) 784-
5310 shawny@ada.k12.mn.us  www.ada.12.mn.us 

Norman + 
Sarah 
Kjono 

Norman-Mahnomen Community Public 
Health Board 

16 East 3rd Ave, 
Rm 107   Ada MN 56510 

(218) 784-
5425 sarah.kjono@co.mahnomen.mn.us www.co.norman.mn.us  

Norman 
Rob 
Nudell Norman County East School District #2215 P.O. Box 420 408 West Main Ave. 

Twin 
Valley MN 56584 

(218) 584-
5151 robn@nce.k12.mn.us www.nce.k12.mn.us 

Norman 
Kristi 
Nelson Norman County Social Services 

15 2nd Avenue 
East, Room 108   Ada MN 56510 

(218) 784-
5400 kristi.nelson@co.norman.mn.us www.co.norman.mn.us 

Norman 
Shawn 
Yates Norman County West School District #2527 P.O. Box 29 320 E. Main Hendrum MN 56550 

(218) 861-
5800 syates@ncw.k12.mn.us  www.ncw.k12.mn.us 

Polk + 
Sarah 
Reese Polk County Public Health P.O. Box 403 

721 S. Minnesota St., 
Suite 1 Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 281-
3385 sarah.reese@co.polk.mn.us www.pcphealth.org 

Polk 
Bill 
Walters Climax-Shelly School District #592 P.O. Box 67 111 E. Broadway Climax MN 56523 

(218) 857-
2385 wwalters@climax.k12.mn.us www.climax.k12.mn.us 

Polk 
Mike 
Kolness East Grand Forks School District # 203 14th St NE 203 14th St NE 

East Grand 
Forks MN 56721 

(218) 793-
2880 mkolness@egf.k12.mn.us www.egf.k12.mn.us 

Polk 
Evan 
Hanson Fisher School District #600 313 Park Avenue 313 Park Ave. Fisher MN 56723 

(218) 891-
4105 hansone@fisher.k12.mn.us www.fisher.k12.mn.us 

Polk 
Brian 
Clarke Fertile-Beltrami School District #599 P.O. Box 648 210 Mill Street Fertile MN 56540 

(218) 945-
6933 bclarke@fertilebeltrami.k12.mn.us www.fertilebeltrami.k12.mn.us 
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Polk 
Jason 
Carlson Tri-Valley Opportunity Council P.O. Box 607 102 N. Broadway Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 281-
5832 jason.carlson@tvoc.org  

Polk 
Chris 
Bates Crookston School District #593 402 Fisher Ave   Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 281-
5313 chrisbates@crookston.k12.mn.us www.crookston.k12.mn.us 

Polk 
Kent 
Johnson Polk County Social Services 612 N. Broadway  Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 281-
3127 kent.johnson@co.polk.mn.us  

Polk + 
Gary 
Jones Area Special Education Cooperative (ASEC) 

1505 Central 
Ave NW   

East Grand 
Forks MN 56721 

(218) 773-
0315 goj@asec.net www.asec.net 

Polk 
Barb 
Erdman Polk County Sheriff's Office 600 Bruce Street  Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 281-
0431 barb.erdman@co.polk.mn.us  

Polk 
Colleen 
MacRae Polk County Collaborative P.O. Box 603 603 Bruce Street Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 281-
3940 cmacrae@nwmhc.org www.councilofcollaboratives.org  

Polk + 
Andrew 
Larson Tri-County Community Corrections 816 Marin Ave  Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 470-
8106 andrew.larson@co.polk.mn.us  

Polk 
Randy 
Bruer Win-E-Mac School District #2609 

23130 345th St 
SE 23130 345th St SE Erskine MN 56535 

(218) 687-
2236 rbruer@win-e-mac.k12.mn.us www.win-e-mac.k12.mn.us 

Polk 
Mark 
Nohner Fosston School District #601 301 1st Street  Fosston MN 56542 

(218) 435-
1909 mnohner@fosston.k12.mn.us www.fosston.k12.mn.us  

Polk 
Chuck 
Whiting Polk County 

612 N. 
Broadway, Suite 
110   Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 281-
5408 chuck.whiting@co.polk.mn.us   

Polk + 
Shauna 
Reitmeier Northwest Mental Health Center P.O. Box 603 603 Bruce Street Crookston MN 56716 

(218) 281-
3940 sreitmeier@nwmhc.org  www.nwmhc.org 

Red Lake 
Mitch 
Bernstein Red Lake County Law Enforcement P.O. Box 306 124 N Main Street 

Red Lake 
Falls MN 56750 

(218) 253-
2996 oklee06@yahoo.com   

Red Lake 
Kristi 
Nelson Red Lake County Collaborative P.O. Box 356 125 Edward Ave. 

Red Lake 
Falls MN 56750 

(218) 784-
3790 kbnelson@mail.co.red-lake.mn.us  

Red Lake 
Jim 
Guetter Red Lake County Central #2906 P.O. Box 7 628 Minnesota Ave Plummer MN 56748 

(218) 465-
4222 rlccandrlfsupt@gvtel.com www.rlccelementary.org  

Red Lake + 
Catherine 
Johnson Inter-County Community Council P.O. Box 189 207 Main Street Oklee MN 56742 

(218) 796-
5144  BMelby@intercountycc.org   

Red Lake 
Kristi 
Nelson Red Lake County Social Services P.O. Box 356 125 Edward Ave. 

Red Lake 
Falls MN 56750 

(218) 253-
4131 kbnelson@mail.co.red-lake.mn.us   

Red Lake 
Jim 
Guetter Red Lake Falls School District #630 P.O. Box 399 404 Champagne Avenue 

Red Lake 
Falls MN 56750 

(218) 253-
2163 rlccandrlfsupt@gvtel.com www.redlakefalls.k12.mn.us 

Marshall 
Randy 
Nordin Northwest Community Action P.O. Box 67 312 North Main St. Badger MN 56714 

(218) 528-
3227 ranordin@nwcaa.org   

Pennington  
Bradley 
Bergstrom Thief River Falls School District #564 

230 LaBree 
Avenue South  

Thief River 
Falls MN 56701 

(218) 681-
8711 bbergstrom@trf.k12.mn.us  

Pennington  

Ken 
Yutrzenka Pennington County Collaborative P.O. Box 340   

Thief River 
Falls MN 56701 

(218) 681-
2880 kcyutrzenka@co.pennington.mn.us   

Pennington 
Ken 
Yutrzenka Pennington County Human Services P.O. Box 340  

Thief River 
Falls MN 56701 

(218) 681-
2880  kcyutrzenka@co.pennington.mn.us  

Pennington  
Rob 
Lovejoy Sanford Medical Center 

3001 Sanford 
Parkway   

Thief River 
Falls MN 56701 

(218) 683-
4351 Rob.Lovejoy@sanfordhealth.org   
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